
Michel	Berger

Le	paradis	blanc

46

40

35

31

22

28

18

15

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clarinette	en	Si♭

 





 

 
 




  
 




 










 
 




 



 





 








  




  



    

 
 

























 















 

























































re

ps	tem

ancancancanc	bl

mmen	co	a

	leblie	ou	enqu'onqu'onqu'onqu'on

disdisra	pa	ledansmir	dor

	ou c�

rerpi	res	pour

poirses	d�	du

	monde	le

lencelence	le	le 	sique

l�

nn�bo

giegie

nner

ner

	so

	d'a

et 	l'�	l'�

rra	pou

	plus

l� phone

	longues	si	sont	les	les 	nuitsou

rais	i	i	ije 	m'en

cerco mmen

d�es	d'i	pluset

ra

	noir

	t�

	du

Le

	blanc

	au	n'y

le

il

guertin	dis	�

	fum�e	de	et	de 	vagues	tant

	plusrive	arqu'on

Y'a

3

33

3

5

5

7

3
7	=	72










95

91

85

81

66

76

62

59

54

49

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

 








  




 

 
 



 
 

 


  
















 









 




 









 

 








 
  
































 























 





  












































yersa	es	tout

	u s�s

nn�	do

loirloir	voujourstou

ront	se

	toutrais	j'au

viers

	ou	jourle

mermer	ai	qui	quiet

derci	d�	�

nt

	vagues	de

ge

	tant

	d'ar

	vrai	du

	plus

ssons

Y'a

	poi	aux

rive	arqu'on

lerparpar

	o s�svoird'a

	cla	mesque

nerdam	con	ou

	fauxle

leinesleinesleinesleinesleinesleinesleinesleinesleines

antant

	ba	ba

v

	les

d�es	d'i	tant	et

	les	les

	comme

vertrou

	com

rere

com

ng	sa	debats	com	desetetetet

ancancancanc

fa

	bldisdisra	pa

	d'enves	r�	mes

	ledans

	danscommecomme

	haines	degards	re	des	desloin

	cou rrirrais	i	i	i

	vent	vent	vent	vent	vent	vent	vent	le	le

	m'enje

vecvec	a	seultouttout

7

7

3
7

3

3

73

5

3













2



145

141

129

125

117

122

113

110

104

99

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭  

 






  










 


 






















 
 





 




















 

 






 

 
  




























































 





 
















  






















 















re

antantv

ntsfafafafa	d'en

ntsge	d'ar

	comme	comcom

ves	r�	mes

ssons	poi	auler

	danscomme

Par

ntsfa	d'en

nsda

vant

ancancancanc

	vi

ves	r�	mes	danscommecomme

	degne

	bl

	d'�tre

disdis

	c'est

ra

	que

	pa

	bai	sequ'onqu'onqu'onqu'on

ce

	le

antant

dans

vant	acomme

nt	le	le 	ve

antantv

	avec	joueret

	comme	comcom

ntntntntntntntntnt	ve	ve	le	le 	le	avec	jouer��

	pur	site

trtrtrtrtrtrtrtrtrtr

mir	dor

	mon	mon

rais	i	i	i

	resou 	l'air	l'air

	en 	nous	nous

	m'enje

	jouentetet

ntva	leleil	so	led�sd�sd�sd�s

c�

ancancancanc	bl

mmen	co	a

disdisra	pa	le

	le 	monde

dansmir	dor

	oul�

mmusent	s'achots	man	les	lesou

rais	i	i	ije 	m'en

cercommen

7

7

3

73

3

5

3

3

3

5

5

	=	65	=	68


















3


